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National Archives & Reco...Mail - Fwd_ State Dept.pdf 
Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov> 

Fwd: State Dept. 
1 message 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Fri, Mar 27, 2015 at 7:22 PM 
To: "Clavelli, Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins 
<margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, 
Lisa Haralampus <lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov> 

FYI 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


--- Forwarded message - ­
From: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Date: Fri, Mar 27, 2015 at 7:16 PM 

Subject: Re: State Dept. 

To: William Bosanko <william.bosanko@nara.gov> 

Cc: GaryM Stern <garym.stem@nara.gov> 


Just saw them. 

(1) Secretary Kerry asked the IG to investigate the email management and related RM issues at 
State. http://www.theblaze.com/stories/2015/03/27/after-hillary-clinton-email-mess-state-dept-launches-review-of­
how-it-keeps-records/ 

(2) Chainnan Gowdy says Secretary Clinton's lawyers have told the Committee that the server has been 

wiped. http:/ /news. yahoo. comlgowdy-clinton-wiped-email-server-clean-deleted-emails-222931569-politics .html 


Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


On Fri, Mar 27, 2015 at 7:04 PM, William Bosanko <william.bosanko@nara.gov> wrote: 

. Have you seen latest press reports re email? 
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